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Fony6

1926169-19
1926155-19
1928881-20
1928814-20
1928804-20
1928894-20
1928872-20
1928820-20
1928855-20
1928876-20
1928850-20
1928869-20
1928810-20
1928921-20
1928871-20
1928880-20
1928905-20
1930134-20

1930830-20
1928819-20

1930817-20

1930773-20

1928878-20
1928829-20
1928873-20

1915074-17

1930812-20
1928827-20

1930810-20
1928812-20

1925970-19

1925918-19

1930802-20

1925967-19

1928425-20
1928877-20
1920274-18
1928803-20
1928824-20
1926179-19
1928826-20
1928818-20
1920265-18
1928844-20
1920232-18
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BiactaHb

109.568
109.568
109.568
109.568
109.568
109.568
109.568
109.568
109.568
109.568
109.568
109.568
109.568
109.568
109.568
109.568
109.568
127.262

127.262
109.568

127.262

127.262

109.568
109.568
109.568

127.262

127.262
109.568

127.262
109.568

127.262

127.262

127.262

127.262

111.351
109.568
109.568
109.568
109.568
109.568
109.568
109.568
109.568
109.568
109.568

Mpwnir

09:14:33
09:14:34
09:14:34
09:14:35
09:14:36
09:14:36
09:14:37
09:14:38
09:14:38
09:14:39
09:14:41
09:14:41
09:14:43
09:14:44
09:14:46
09:14:47
09:14:51
09:27:04

09:27:05
09:14:57

09:27:06

09:27:10

09:15:24
09:15:26
09:15:31

09:27:45

09:27:47
09:15:33

09:27:49
09:15:36

09:27:52

09:27:59

09:28:03

09:28:09

09:17:16
09:16:11
09:16:13
09:16:13
09:16:15
09:16:18
09:16:18
09:16:19
09:16:22
09:16:23
09:16:28

Yac npuaborty. /lbot N2 1

XKawkie-1, Big 10.05.2021 08:00:00

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

01:14:33
01:14:34
01:14:34
01:14:35
01:14:36
01:14:36
01:14:37
01:14:38
01:14:38
01:14:39
01:14:41
01:14:41
01:14:43
01:14:44
01:14:46
01:14:47
01:14:51
01:27:02

01:27:03

01:14:57

01:27:04

01:27:08

01:15:24
01:15:26
01:15:31

01:27:43

01:27:45
01:15:33

01:27:47

01:15:36

01:27:50

01:27:57

01:28:01

01:28:07

01:17:16
01:16:11
01:16:13
01:16:13
01:16:15
01:16:18
01:16:18
01:16:19
01:16:22
01:16:23
01:16:28

Kny6 KviB niBgeHb

1469.72
1469.39
1469.39
1469.06
1468.73
1468.73
1468.41
1468.08
1468.08
1467.75
1467.09
1467.09
1466.44
1466.11
1465.46
1465.13
1463.83
1462.23

1461.95

1461.87

1461.67

1460.55

1453.15
1452.51
1450.91

1450.84

1450.28
1450.26

1449.73

1449.31

144891

1446.99

1445.89

144425

144113
1438.21
1437.58
1437.58
1436.95
1436.01
1436.01
1435.70
1434.76
1434.44
1432.88

ban

100.00
99.74
99.48
99.22
98.96
98.70
98.44
98.18
97.92
97.66
97.40
97.14
96.88
96.62
96.36
96.10
95.84
95.58

95.32

95.06

94.81

94.55

94.29
94.03
93.77

93.51

93.25
92.99

9273

92.47

92.21

91.95

91.69

9143

91.17
90.91
90.65
90.39
90.13
89.87
89.61
89.35
89.09
88.83
88.57

Koed.
(xny6)

2.551
5.102
7.653
10.204
12.755
15.306
17.857
20.408
22.959
25.510
28.061
30.612
33.163
35.714
38.265
40.816
43.367
45918

48.469
51.020

53.571

56.122

58.673
61.224
63.776

66.327

68.878
71429

73.980
76.531

79.082

81.633

84.184

86.735

89.286
91.837
94.388
96.939
99.490
102.041
104.592
107.143
109.694
112.245
114.796

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac

HHA) ni)
4.854 0.000
6.068 0.000
7.282 0.000
8.495 0.000
9.709 0.000
10.922 0.000
12.136 0.000
13.350 0.000
14.563 0.000
15.777 0.000
16.990 0.000
18.204 0.000
19.417 0.000
20.631 0.000
21.845 0.000
23.058 0.000
24.272 0.000
25.485 0.000
26.699 0.000
27.913 0.000
29.126 0.000
30.340 0.000
40.049 0.000
41.262 0.000
42.476 0.000
43.689 0.000
47.330 0.000
48.544 0.000
49.757 0.000
50.971 0.000
52.184 0.000
53.398 0.000
54.612 0.000
55.825 0.000
59.466 0.000
69.175 0.000
70.388 0.000
71.602 0.000
75.243 0.000
78.883 0.000
80.097 0.000
81.311 0.000
82.524 0.000
83.738 0.000
86.165 0.000

Fony6oBop

Lasysb P.M.
Llaeynb FO.M.
Lasysb P.M.
Lasysb P.M.
LLaBysb FO.M.
LLasysb FO.M.
LaByab P.M.
Llasysb P.M.
Lasynb K.P.
Lasysb P.M.
LLasynb P.M.
LLaBysb P.M.
LLaysb FO.M.
LaBynb K.P.
Lasynb K.P.
Laynb K.P.
LWasynb K.P.
OntapxxeBcbka A.B.
OnTapskeBCbKUiA
B.IM.
Llasysb P.M.
OnTap>KeBCbKUiA
B.IM.
OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
B.IM.
LLasynb FO.M.
LWaynb K.P.
LLaysb FO.M.
OnTapskeBCbKUi
H.B.
OntapyeBcbka A.B.
LaBysb P.M.
OnTapskeBCbKUiA
H.B.
Llasysb FO.M.
OnTapskeBCbKUiA
B.M.
OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
B.M.
OnTap>keBCbKUiA
B.IM.
OnTapskeBCbKUiA
B.IM.
Bobup O.B.
Laynb K.P.
Lasysb P.M.
Llasynb FO.M.
Lasysb P.M.
Lasynb K.P.
Lasysb P.M.
Lasysb P.M.
LLaBysb FO.M.
LLaBynb FO.M.
Laynb K.P.

Kny6

Kwvie niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvie niBzeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb

Kwis niBaeHb
Kvis niBaeHb

KwviB niBaeHb

Kwvis niBzeHb

Kwvis niszeHb
KviB niBaeHb
Kwvie niBzeHb

Kwis niBaeHb

KviB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb

Kwvis niBzeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb

Kwis niBaeHb

Kwvis niszeHb

KwviB niBaeHb

Kwvie niBzeHb

Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kvie niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
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1928927-20
1914897-17
1922695-18
1928916-20
1922679-18
1928852-20
11506-19
1924941-18
1928895-20

1915076-17

1925915-19

1920223-18
1930740-20

1930836-20

1928867-20
1928813-20
1928817-20
1928823-20
1920267-18
1921583-18
1928848-20

1930777-20

1928853-20
1928854-20
1928862-20
1926199-19
1928897-20
1928821-20
1928908-20
1928920-20
1928911-20
1928840-20
1928305-20
1928312-20
1928806-20
1928629-20

1930748-20

1930785-20

1930835-20

1927152-19

1930787-20

1930828-20
11667-19
1929485-20

1915017-17

1925919-19

1928365-20
1929466-20

1930826-20

1928402-20
1930741-20
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109.568
112.567
112.567
109.568
112.567
109.568
112.567
109.568
109.568

127.262

127.262

109.568
127.262

127.262

109.568
109.568
109.568
109.568
109.568
110434
109.568

127.262

109.568
109.568
109.568
109.568
109.568
109.568
109.568
109.568
109.568
109.568
111.036
111.036
109.568
99.413

127.262

127.262

127.262

127.262

127.262

127.262
110.434
110434

127.262

127.262

112.567
110.434

127.262

111.351
127.262

09:16:28
09:18:41
09:18:49
09:16:46
09:18:53
09:16:58
09:19:36
09:17:30
09:17:33

09:30:13

09:30:19

09:17:44
09:30:20

09:30:22

09:17:47
09:17:48
09:17:49
09:17:51
09:17:53
09:18:29
09:18:15

09:31:02

09:18:25
09:18:29
09:18:30
09:18:32
09:18:33
09:18:34
09:18:37
09:18:38
09:18:41
09:18:47
09:19:54
09:19:55
09:19:00
09:11:55

09:32:06

09:32:08

09:32:08

09:32:10

09:32:11

09:32:12
09:19:56
09:19:58

09:32:15

09:32:18

09:21:37
09:20:03

09:32:22

09:21:01
09:32:40

01:16:28
01:18:41
01:18:49
01:16:46
01:18:53
01:16:58
01:19:36
01:17:30
01:17:33

01:30:11

01:30:17

01:17:44
01:30:18

01:30:20

01:17:47
01:17:48
01:17:49
01:17:51
01:17:53
01:18:32
01:18:15

01:31:00

01:18:25
01:18:29
01:18:30
01:18:32
01:18:33
01:18:34
01:18:37
01:18:38
01:18:41
01:18:47
01:19:51
01:19:52
01:19:00
01:11:53

01:32:04

01:32:06

01:32:06

01:32:08

01:32:09

01:32:10
01:19:59
01:20:01

01:32:13

01:32:16

01:21:37
01:20:06

01:32:20

01:21:01
01:32:38

1432.88
1430.64
1428.22
1427.28
1427.01
1423.57
1414.16
1413.77
1412.86

1411.15

1409.59

1409.53
1409.33

1408.81

1408.62
1408.32
1408.02
1407.42
1406.82
1406.20
1400.22

1398.49

1397.25
1396.06
1395.76
1395.17
1394.88
1394.58
1393.69
1393.40
1392.51
1390.74
1390.55
1390.26
1386.93
1382.97

1382.29

1381.79

1381.79

1381.29

1381.04

1380.79
1380.71
1380.14

1380.04

1379.29

1379.22
1378.70

1378.29

1374.42
1373.83

88.31
88.05
87.79
87.53
87.27
87.01
86.75
86.49
86.23

85.97

85.71

85.45
85.19

84.94

84.68
84.42
84.16
83.90
83.64
83.38
83.12

82.86

82.60
82.34
82.08
81.82
81.56
81.30
81.04
80.78
80.52
80.26
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

117.347
119.898
122.449
125.000
127.551
130.102
132.653
135.204
137.755

140.306

142.857

145.408
147959

150.510

153.061
155.612
158.163
160.714
163.265
165.816
168.367

170918

173.469
176.020
178.571
181.122
183.673
186.224
188.776
191.327
193.878
196.429
198.980
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

87.379
88.592
92.233
98.301
99.515
106.796
121.359
123.786
127.427

128.641

133.495

134.709
135.922

138.350

139.563
140.777
143.204
144.417
146.845
148.058
160.194

163.835

166.262
167.476
168.689
169.903
171.117
172.330
175.971
177.184
180.825
185.680
186.893
188.107
189.320
197.816

199.029

200.243

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
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LLaBynb FO.M.
Bobwp B.B.
bepHas B.

LLasynb FO.M.
BepHas A.

Lasysab P.M.
BepHas B.

Llasysb P.M.

Lasysb P.M.

OnTapskeBCbKUiA
H.B.
OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
H.B.
LLaBysb FO.M.
OnrapxeBcbka A.B.
OnTapKeBCbKUi
B.IM.

LlaBysb FO.M.

LLasynb FO.M.

LLaBysb P.M.

Lasysb P.M.

LaBysb P.M.

MaptuHerko HO.C.
LaBysb P.M.
OnTapskeBCbKUiA
B.IM.
Llasynb K.P.
LWaynb K.P.
Llasysb P.M.
Lasynb K.P.
Lasysb P.M.
LLasynb P.M.
LWaBynb K.P.
Lasynb K.P.
Lasynb K.P.
Llasynb K.P.
MipowuHuk B.M.
MipowHwuk [.B.
LLasynb FO.M.
Tpunonbcbkmin E.B.
OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
B.IM.
OnTap>KeBCbKUiA
B.M.
OnTapskeBCbKUIA
H.B.
OnTap>KeBCbKMM
H.B.
OnTapskeBCbKUiA
H.B.
OntapxxeBcbka A.B.
MaptuHerko HO.C.
MaptuHenko HO.C.
OnTapkeBCbKUiA
B.IM.
OnTapskeBCbKUiA
B.IM.
Bepras A.
MapTtuHerko M.KO.
OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
H.B.

Bobvp B.M.
Ontap>eBcbka A.B.

Kwvis nisaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwviB niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb

Kwvis niBzeHb

KwiB niBaeHb

KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBaeHb

KuiB niBaeHb

Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvie niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb

Kwvis niBzeHb

Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kvie niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvie niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviiB niBaeHb

KwviB niBaeHb

Kwis niBaeHb

Kwvis niszeHb

KwviB niBaeHb

KwiB niBaeHb

KwviB niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KviB niBaeHb

KwviB niBaeHb

Kwvis niBzeHb

Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb

Kwvis niBzeHb

KwviiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb



1925952-19

1925943-19

1930820-20
1928903-20
1928875-20
1928868-20
1928838-20
1928859-20
1928861-20
1928841-20
1930811-20

1930776-20

1928352-20

1930750-20

1930779-20

1930761-20

1928607-20
11695-19
1928617-20
1928635-20
1928604-20
1930742-20
1928842-20
1925997-19
1928302-20
1930808-20
1930765-20
1928639-20
1928614-20

1930813-20

11678-19
11697-19
0188-16
1926134-19
1928621-20
1929936-20
1929473-20
1928408-20
1928837-20
1928609-20
11510-19
10602-19
1928361-20
1928357-20
1928382-20
1928601-20
1928429-20
1929938-20
1929490-20
1928367-20
1928388-20
1928616-20
1930833-20
1928397-20
11643-19
1928330-20

1928831-20
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127.262

127.262

127.262
109.568
109.568
109.568
109.568
109.568
109.568
109.568
127.262

127.262

112.567

127.262

127.262

127.262

99.413
110434
99.413
99.413
99.413
127.262
109.568
127.262
111.036
127.262
127.262
99.413
99.413

127.262

110.434
110434
111.036
109.568
99.413

111.036
110434
111.351
109.568
99.413

112.567
111.351
112.567
112.567
112.567
99.413

111.036
111.036
110434
112.567
112.567
99.413

127.262
112.567
111.036
111.036

109.568

09:33:10

09:33:15

09:33:15
09:20:31
09:20:33
09:20:35
09:20:48
09:20:49
09:20:59
09:21:02
09:34:24

09:34:26

09:23:30

09:34:27

09:34:28

09:34:30

09:13:53
09:22:07
09:14:03
09:14:12
09:14:27
09:35:18
09:22:02
09:35:23
09:23:15
09:35:25
09:35:25
09:14:33
09:14:41

09:35:44

09:23:06
09:23:15
09:23:51
09:22:50
09:15:14
09:24:10
09:23:37
09:24:36
09:23:22
09:15:41
09:25:40
09:24:46
09:25:49
09:25:52
09:25:58
09:16:00
09:24:55
09:24:56
09:24:49
09:27:03
09:27:06
09:17:04
09:38:57
09:27:47
09:26:49
09:26:49

09:25:51

01:33:08

01:33:13

01:33:13
01:20:31
01:20:33
01:20:35
01:20:48
01:20:49
01:20:59
01:21:02
01:34:22

01:34:24

01:23:30

01:34:25

01:34:26

01:34:28

01:13:51
01:22:10
01:14:01
01:14:10
01:14:25
01:35:16
01:22:02
01:35:21
01:23:12
01:35:23
01:35:23
01:14:31
01:14:39

01:35:42

01:23:09
01:23:18
01:23:48
01:22:50
01:15:12
01:24:07
01:23:40
01:24:36
01:23:22
01:15:39
01:25:40
01:24:46
01:25:49
01:25:52
01:25:58
01:15:58
01:24:52
01:24:53
01:24:52
01:27:03
01:27:06
01:17:02
01:38:55
01:27:47
01:26:46
01:26:46

01:25:51

1366.45

1365.23

1365.23
1360.81
1360.24
1359.68
1356.03
1355.75
1352.96
1352.13
1348.60

1348.12

1348.11

1347.88

1347.64

134717

1346.14
1344.02
1343.11
1340.39
1335.89
1335.86
1335.65
1334.69
133456
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OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
B.IM.
OnTapkeBCbKUi
B.IM.
OntapyeBcbka A.B.
LLasynb P.M.
LLaBysb FO.M.
Lasysb P.M.
Lasynb K.P.
Lasynb K.P.
Laynb K.P.
LWasynb K.P.
OntapxxeBcbka A.B.
OnTapskeBCbKUiA
H.B.
bepHas A.
OnTapkeBCbKUiA
H.B.
OntapyeBcbka A.B.
OnTap>KeBCbKMM
B.M.
Tpunonbcbknii B.®.
MapTtumHeHko HO.C.
Tpunonbcbkmin E.B.
Tpvnonbcbkuii B.O.
Tpunonbcbknii B.®.
OntapyeBcbka A.B.
LLasynb P.M.
OntapyeBcbka A.B.
MipowuHuk [.B.
Ontap>eBcbka A.B.
Ontap>eBcbka A.B.
Tpunonbcokmin E.B.

Tpunonbcbka HO.HO.

OnTap>KeBCbKUiA
H.B.
MapTtuHerko M.IO.
MapTtumHeHko M.IO.
MipoLuHuk B.M.
Lasysb P.M.
Tpunonbcbknii B.®.
MipowwHuk [.B.
MapTturHeHko A.FO.
Bobup O.B.
LWasynb K.P.
Tpunonbcbkunii B.O.
Bobwp B.B.
bobwp b.B.
bepHas B.
bepHas A.
BepHas B.

Tpunonbcbka HO.HO.

MipowuHuk B.M.
MipowwHuk [.B.
MapTurHeHko M.IO.
Bobwp B.B.
Bobwp B.B.

Tpunonbcbka HO.HO.

Ontap>eBcbka A.B.
BepHas B.
MipoLwuHuk |.B.
MipowuHuk I.B.

Lasynb K.P.

Kwvis niBzeHb

KuiB niBaeHb

Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvie niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb

Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb

KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KviB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb

KwiB niBaeHb

KwviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kvie niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvie niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KviB niBaeHb

KwiB niBaeHb



1920273-18
10639-19
1926170-19
11634-19
1928334-20
1923945-18
1928906-20
1928000-20
1928638-20
1928893-20
1923964-18
1928430-20
10637-19
1928870-20
1928620-20
1928373-20
1929453-20
1926755-19
1928366-20
1928359-20
1929871-20
1929822-20
1929834-20
11676-19
1928362-20
1928613-20
1914879-17
1928999-20
1929479-20
10641-19
11640-19
1914866-17
1928380-20
1916822-17
1928321-20
414276-19
1928372-20
1921769-18
11646-19
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109.568
111.036
109.568
111.036
111.036
110.028
109.568
111.351
99.413

109.568
110.028
111.351
111.351
109.568
99.413

112.567
110.434
110.028
112.567
112.567
110.028
110.028
110.028
110.434
112.567
99.413

112.567
111.351
110.434
111.036
111.036
112.567
112.567
110.028
111.036
111.036
112.567
111.036
111.036

09:26:04
09:27:18
09:26:08
09:28:47
09:28:51
09:28:11
09:28:05
09:29:35
09:20:01
09:28:20
09:28:54
09:30:01
09:30:12
09:29:33
09:21:41
09:32:43
09:30:58
09:30:41
09:32:48
09:32:54
09:30:52
09:31:06
09:31:57
09:33:00
09:35:20
09:24:18
09:35:35
09:34:41
09:34:26
09:35:12
09:35:13
09:37:29
09:37:32
09:35:45
09:39:03
09:41:12
09:42:33
09:41:30
09:53:27

01:26:04
01:27:15
01:26:08
01:28:44
01:28:48
01:28:11
01:28:05
01:29:35
01:19:59
01:28:20
01:28:54
01:30:01
01:30:12
01:29:33
01:21:39
01:32:43
01:31:01
01:30:41
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01:30:52
01:31:06
01:31:57
01:33:03
01:35:20
01:24:16
01:35:35
01:34:41
01:34:29
01:35:09
01:35:10
01:37:29
01:37:32
01:35:45
01:39:00
01:41:09
01:42:33
01:41:27
01:53:24
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1251.34
1250.40
1247.72
1243.91
1242.99
1242.92
1240.39
1237.66
1237.00
1234.49
1223.53
1217.55
1214.10
1213.34
1213.32
1213.01
1211.70
1210.88
1207.78
1196.61
1186.82
1180.78
1179.74
1177.69
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1168.82
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1121.57
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1094.49
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Llasynb K.P.
MipoLuHuk |.B.
Lasysb P.M.
MipoLuHuk |.B.
MipowHuk |.B.
Misexb C.C.
LaBynb K.P.
Bobup b.B.

Tpunonbcbknii B.®.

Lasysb P.M.
Ysupyk A.0.
Bobwp b.B.
bobwvp B.M.
Llasynb K.P.

Tpunonbcbka HO.HO.

BepHas B.
MapTtuHerko A.HO.
Yeumpyk A.0.
Bobwp B.B.
bepHas A.
Yeumpyk A.0.
Yeumpyk O.I.
Misexb C.C.

MapTtuHeHko M.HO.

Bobup B.B.
Tpunonbcokmin E.B.
Bobwp B.B.
Bobup O.B.
MapTtuHerko A.1O.
MipowuHuk |.B.
MipoLuHuk |.B.
Bobwp B.B.
BepHas A.
MiseHb C.C.
MipoLuHuk |.B.
MipoLuHuk |.B.
Bobup B.B.
MipoLuHuk |.B.
MipowuHuk I.B.

Kwvis nisaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KviB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kvie niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kvis niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb

18.02.2026 09:03:48



